
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

2 

27 

44 

77 

20 

28 

68 

12 

81 

59 

94 

92 

65 

25 

93 

15 

95 

6 

37 

41 

Name 

Jordan BARTUCCA 

Loris VENEMAN 

Tibor Erik VARGA 

Noel WILLEMSEN 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Kevin FARKAS 

Kas BEEKMANS 

Martin VINCZE 

Lorenz LUCIANO 

Jakub GURECKY 

Niklas KITZBICHLER 

Rossi MOOR 

Damian BOESSENKOOL 

Kimi-Nikita GUNDERMANN 

Korbinian BRANDL 

Julius COENEN 

Maxime SCHMID 

Jacopo Adrian HOSCIUC 

Phil URLASS 

Loris DEKKERS 

Nat 

CHE 

NLD 

HUN 

DEU 

DEU 

HUN 

NLD 

HUN 

BEL 

CZE 

AUT 

HUN 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

ROU 

DEU 

BEL 

Bewerber 

Allesauto Racing 

Kahuna Security Racing 

Forty Racing Team 

MCA Racing 

PrüstelGP Juniorteam 

Agria Racing Team 

Team KNMV 

Chrobák Motorsport Egyesület 

Junior Black Knights Team 

JRT Brno Circuit 

Racing-Team-Kitzbichler 

Fairium Next Generation Riders Team 

Team KNMV 

KG Racing 

RBR - Racing 

Helena und Julius Racing Team - HJRT 

Team Schmid 

Hos Racing Team 

PrüstelGP Juniorteam 

Junior Black Knights Team 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

FMN 

FMS 

KNMV 

MAMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

MAMS 

KNMV 

MAMS 

FMB 

ACCR 

AMF 

MAMS 

KNMV 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

FRM 

DMSB 

FMB 

Gesamtzeit 

25:06.548 

25:06.878 

25:06.942 

25:06.948 

25:07.069 

25:08.030 

25:08.160 

25:32.515 

25:32.960 

25:33.161 

25:34.632 

25:36.022 

25:38.547 

25:47.730 

25:49.936 

25:50.788 

26:08.802 

26:11.505 

26:11.977 

25:08.100 

Runden 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Diff. 

0.330 

0.394 

0.400 

0.521 

1.482 

1.612 

25.967 

26.412 

26.613 

28.084 

29.474 

31.999 

41.182 

43.388 

44.240 

1:02.254 

1:04.957 

1:05.429 

1 Runde 

Abstand 

0.330 

0.064 

0.006 

0.121 

0.961 

0.130 

24.355 

0.445 

0.201 

1.471 

1.390 

2.525 

9.183 

2.206 

0.852 

18.014 

2.703 

0.472 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit. 

1:52.783 

1:53.679 

1:53.373 

1:53.573 

1:53.710 

1:53.641 

1:54.268 

1:54.488 

1:54.418 

1:53.518 

1:55.365 

1:54.809 

1:55.112 

1:55.052 

1:55.938 

1:57.101 

1:57.073 

1:57.905 

1:58.563 

1:59.781 

In Runde 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

13 

10 

13 

13 

10 

10 

10 

8 

11 

9 

13 

4 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Pos. 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 10 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

24 

69 

7 

56 

Name 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Mateusz MOLIK 

Jonás KOCOUREK 

Nat 

DEU 

BEL 

POL 

CZE 

Bewerber 

MCA Racing 

B.art Racing 

Speed Day Junior Racing Team 

JRT Brno Circuit 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

FMN 

DMSB 

FMB 

PZM 

ACCR 

Gesamtzeit 

19:51.955 

18:00.659 

14:46.702 

11:58.337 

Runden 

10 

9 

7 

6 

Diff. 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

Abstand Beste Zeit. 

1:55.841 

1:54.155 

2:03.384 

1:56.838 

In Runde 

10 

6 

4 

5 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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